Ryerson () -vs- Lakehead ()
11/11/2021 at Lakehead

Date: 11/11/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
%t:;': ;g?PM Ryerson 2 1 0 3
Attendance: 1,040 Lakehead 0 1 1 2
Location: Lakehead RYE: Jeremiah Addison (1); Jesse Barwell (1); Kyle Bollers (1)
LAKE: Stephen Fox (1); Kevin Stiles (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RYE LAKE
1st 1:03 RYE Kyle Bollers Hayden McCool, Jared Walsh EV 1 0
1st 13:36 RYE Jesse Barwell Patrick Fellows, Kyle Bollers EV 2 0
2nd 5:18 LAKE Stephen Fox Jordan King, Dexter Kuczek EV 2 1
2nd 10:56 RYE Jeremiah Addison Domenico Commisso, Michael Cramarossa EV 3 1
3rd 0:52 LAKE Kevin Stiles Spencer Blackwell, Griffen Fox EV 3 2
Ryerson Power Plays Lakehead Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 1st 02:16 09:08 06:52 0 0 --
2nd 06:17 14:59 08:42 0 0 - 3rd 20:00 0 0 --
2nd 15:58 04:02 0 0 - 26:52 0 0 0/2
3rd 00:00 0 0 -
3rd 05:10 07:56 02:46 0 0 --
3rd 14:12 14:17 00:05 0 0 -
15:35 0 0 0/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RYE Matt Nosella 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 2:16 PP
1st LAKE Kyle Auger 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:08 PP
2nd LAKE Noah Massie 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:17 PP
2nd RYE Hayden McCool 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:44
2nd LAKE Cole Edwards 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:44
2nd RYE David Miller 05:00 MAJOR-FIGHTING MAJOR 13:03
GAME
MISCONDU
2nd LAKE Troy Williams 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 13:03
2nd LAKE Troy Williams 05:00 MAJOR-FIGHTING MAJOR 13:03
GAME
MISCONDU
2nd RYE David Miller 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 13:03
2nd RYE Patrick Fellows 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 14:59 PP
2nd LAKE Tyler Ho 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 15:58 PP
3rd LAKE Dexter Kuczek 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 5:10 PP
3rd RYE Jacob Kamps 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 7:56 PP
3rd LAKE Greg Smith 02:00 BOARDING MINOR  14:12 PP
3rd RYE Steven Harland 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 14:17 PP
3rd RYE Steven Harland 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:17 PP
3rd RYE Hayden McCool 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 15:58 PP




Ryerson 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

PR
m o N 0w

12
13
14
17
19
20
21
23
26
27
32
40
61
88
89

Jared Walsh

Mark Shoemaker
Jeremiah Addison
Patrick Fellows
Ryan Wells

Jacob Kamps
Zachary Shankar
Chris Playfair

David Miller

Michael Cramarossa
Gregory DiTomaso
Jesse Barwell

Elijah Roberts

Matt Nosella
Domenico Commisso
Garrett Forrest
Luke Peressini
Hayden McCool
Kyle Bollers

Steven Harland

o

Lakehead 2

Pos

Totals

Player

WIOFRP OO O O0OO0OO0OFR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOLRrR OO

OO PP OOFR OO0OO0OO0OFR OO O0O0O0ORFr OO0 R |>
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

|

Total +/- FO

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
- o ©N F#

13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
29
30

Blake Weyrick
Dilan Peters
Greg Smith

Ben Badalamenti
Stephen Fox
Griffen Fox
Tyler Ho
Spencer Blackwell
Taylor Egan
Tyler Jette

Kevin Stiles
Jordan King
Dexter Kuczek
Troy Williams
Noah Massie
Dylan Massie
Joe Mack

Kyle Auger

Cole Edwards
Brock Aiken

o

1-2
2-15
1-2

1-2
1-2

Totals

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

[

EN

2 3

NIO OO OOOOOOFrRr OOO0OOOFr OO0OO0Oo0O|®

Tota

hAlOOOOOOORPFRPROOORORFR OOOOOoO|>»
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOo
1

?
o

Lakehead Goalkeeping
Lakehead Goalkeeping

De G
# Player ¢ Mins A EN 1

8-27

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

32 Garrett Forrest

40 Luke Peressini

W_ 60:00

o

0 O
11 18

37

1 Blake Weyrick 20:00 2 0 11
30 Brock Aiken L 38:26 0 12

11
19

Totals

NN OO

Ryerson Faceoffs

11 18

37

1
Totals 3 0 23

Lakehead Faceoffs

N[N O

O[O O |w

o0 OO

30



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:03] GOAL by RYE Kyle Bollers (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hayden McCool and Jared Walsh, On ice for RYE: , On ice for
0-0 LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.

Ryerson 1, Lakehead O

1-0 [02:16] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 LAKE [02:16] Start power play for LAKE.

1-0 [09:08] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 LAKE [09:08] End power play for LAKE.

[13:36] GOAL by RYE Jesse Barwell, Assist by Patrick Fellows and Kyle Bollers, On ice for RYE: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
1-0 number 2 for season.

Ryerson 2, Lakehead O
Period #2 Plays

2-0 PP RYE [] Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0 PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.

2-0 PP RYE [] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.
2-0 PP RYE [] End power play for RYE.

[05:18] GOAL by LAKE Stephen Fox, Assist by Jordan King and Dexter Kuczek, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal
2-0 number 1 for season.

Ryerson 2, Lakehead 1
2-1 [06:17] Penalty on Noah Massie LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-1 PP RYE [06:17] Start power play for RYE.

[10:56] GOAL by RYE Jeremiah Addison, Assist by Domenico Commisso and Michael Cramarossa, On ice for RYE: , On ice for
2-1 LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.

Ryerson 3, Lakehead 1

3-1 [11:44] Penalty on Hayden McCool RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING.

3-1 [11:44] Penalty on Cole Edwards LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING.

3-1 [13:03] Penalty on David Miller RYE 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.

3-1 [13:03] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

3-1 [13:03] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.

3-1 [13:03] Penalty on David Miller RYE 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

3-1 [14:59] Penalty on Patrick Fellows RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1 PP RYE [14:59] End power play for RYE.

3-1 [15:58] Penalty on Tyler Ho LAKE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

3-1 PP RYE [15:58] Start power play for RYE.
Period #3 Plays

3-1 EZKE [1 Noah Massie (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1 EZKE [1 End power play for RYE.

3-1 [1 Hayden McCool (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 Cole Edwards (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 David Miller (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1 [1 David Miller (RYE) penalty complete.

3-1 PP RYE [] Patrick Fellows (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1 PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.

3-1 PP RYE [] Tyler Ho (LAKE) penalty complete.

3-1 PP RYE [] End power play for RYE.

[00:52] GOAL by LAKE Kevin Stiles, Assist by Spencer Blackwell and Griffen Fox, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal
3-1 number 1 for season.

Ryerson 3, Lakehead 2

3-2 [05:10] Penalty on Dexter Kuczek LAKE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
3-2 PP RYE [05:10] Start power play for RYE.
3-2 [07:56] Penalty on Jacob Kamps RYE 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).

3-2 PP RYE [07:56] End power play for RYE.
3-2 [14:12] Penalty on Greg Smith LAKE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).



3-2 PP RYE [14:12] Start power play for RYE.

3-2 [14:17] Penalty on Steven Harland RYE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

3-2 PP RYE [14:17] End power play for RYE.

3-2 [16:17] Penalty on Steven Harland RYE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP

3-2 LAKE [16:17] Start power play for LAKE.

3-2 [15:58] Penalty on Hayden McCool RYE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP

3-2 LAKE [15:58] Start power play for LAKE.
PP

3-2 LAKE [1 Start power play for LAKE.
PP

3-2 LAKE [1 Start power play for LAKE.
Period #0 Plays

3-2 EZKE [1 Dexter Kuczek (LAKE) penalty complete.

3-2 EIZKE [1 Jacob Kamps (RYE) penalty complete.

3-2 EZKE [1 Greg Smith (LAKE) penalty complete.

3-2 EZKE [1 Steven Harland (RYE) penalty complete.

3-2 EIZKE [1 Steven Harland (RYE) penalty complete.

3-2 EZKE [1 Hayden McCool (RYE) penalty complete.
PP

3-2 LAKE [1 End power play for LAKE.



