## Ryerson () -vs- Lakehead () 11/11/2021 at Lakehead

Date: 11/11/2021 **Start:** 7:09PM **Time:** 2:17 Attendance: 1,040 Location: Lakehead

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ryerson	2	1	0	3
Lakehead	0	1	1	2

RYE: Jeremiah Addison (1); Jesse Barwell (1); Kyle Bollers (1) LAKE: Stephen Fox (1); Kevin Stiles (1)

### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	RYE	LAKE
1st	1:03	RYE	Kyle Bollers	Hayden McCool, Jared Walsh	EV	1	0
1st	13:36	RYE	Jesse Barwell	Patrick Fellows, Kyle Bollers	EV	2	0
2nd	5:18	LAKE	Stephen Fox	Jordan King, Dexter Kuczek	EV	2	1
2nd	10:56	RYE	Jeremiah Addison	Domenico Commisso, Michael Cramarossa	EV	3	1
3rd	0:52	LAKE	Kevin Stiles	Spencer Blackwell, Griffen Fox	EV	3	2

#### Ryerson Power Plays

#### Lakehead Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0			1st	02:16	09:08	06:52	0	0	
2nd	06:17	14:59	08:42	0	0			3rd			20:00	0	0	
2nd	15:58		04:02	0	0						26:52	0	0	0/2
3rd			00:00	0	0									
3rd	05:10	07:56	02:46	0	0									
3rd	14:12	14:17	00:05	0	0									
			15:35	0	0	0/6								

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	RYE	Matt Nosella	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	2:16	PP
1st	LAKE	Kyle Auger	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	9:08	PP
2nd	LAKE	Noah Massie	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:17	PP
2nd	RYE	Hayden McCool	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:44	
2nd	LAKE	Cole Edwards	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:44	
2nd	RYE	David Miller	05:00	MAJOR-FIGHTING	MAJOR	13:03	
2nd	LAKE	Troy Williams	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	GAME MISCONDU CT	13:03	
2nd	LAKE	Troy Williams	05:00	MAJOR-FIGHTING	MAJOR	13:03	
2nd	RYE	David Miller	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	GAME MISCONDU CT	13:03	
2nd	RYE	Patrick Fellows	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	14:59	PP
2nd	LAKE	Tyler Ho	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	15:58	PP
3rd	LAKE	Dexter Kuczek	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	5:10	PP
3rd	RYE	Jacob Kamps	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	7:56	PP
3rd	LAKE	Greg Smith	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	14:12	PP
3rd	RYE	Steven Harland	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	14:17	PP
3rd	RYE	Steven Harland	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:17	PP
3rd	RYE	Hayden McCool	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	15:58	PP

#### Individual

### Ryerson 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jared Walsh	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mark Shoemaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Jeremiah Addison	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Fellows	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Ryan Wells	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Jacob Kamps	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Zachary Shankar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Chris Playfair	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	David Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	19	Michael Cramarossa	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Gregory DiTomaso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jesse Barwell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Elijah Roberts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Matt Nosella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Domenico Commisso	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Garrett Forrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Luke Peressini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Hayden McCool	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	88	Kyle Bollers	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Steven Harland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
		Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-29	0

#### Lakehead 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Blake Weyrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Dilan Peters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Greg Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Ben Badalamenti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Stephen Fox	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Griffen Fox	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Ho	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Spencer Blackwell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Taylor Egan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Tyler Jette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Kevin Stiles	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Jordan King	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Dexter Kuczek	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Troy Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	23	Noah Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Dylan Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Joe Mack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kyle Auger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Cole Edwards	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Brock Aiken	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-27	0

Lakehead Goalkeeping

### Ryerson Goalkeeping

### Lakehead Goalkeeping

### Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player	De С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
32 Garrett Forrest		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
40 Luke Peressini	W	60:00	2	0	8	11	18	0	37

Totals	2	0	8	11	18	0	37
Totals	_	•	·			•	٠,

7	≠ Player	c	Mins	A	ΕN	1	2	3	0	Tota
_	Blake Weyrick		20:00		-			•	0	11
3	0 Brock Aiken	L	38:26	1	0	12	7	0	0	19
	Totals			3	0	23	7	0	0	30

Ryerson Faceoffs

Lakehead Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:03] GOAL by RYE Kyle Bollers (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hayden McCool and Jared Walsh, On ice for RYE: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.
		Ryerson 1, Lakehead 0
1-0		[02:16] Penalty on Matt Nosella RYE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-0 1-0	LAKE	[02:16] Start power play for LAKE. [09:08] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP LAKE	[09:08] End power play for LAKE.
1-0		[13:36] GOAL by RYE Jesse Barwell, Assist by Patrick Fellows and Kyle Bollers, On ice for RYE: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.
		Ryerson 2, Lakehead 0
		Period #2 Plays
2-0	PP RYE	[] Matt Nosella (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0		[] Start power play for RYE.
2-0	PP RYE	[] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.
2-0	PP RYE	[] End power play for RYE.
2-0		[05:18] GOAL by LAKE Stephen Fox, Assist by Jordan King and Dexter Kuczek, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Ryerson 2, Lakehead 1
2-1		[06:17] Penalty on Noah Massie LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP RYE	[06:17] Start power play for RYE.
2-1		[10:56] GOAL by RYE Jeremiah Addison, Assist by Domenico Commisso and Michael Cramarossa, On ice for RYE:, On ice for LAKE:, goal number 1 for season.
		Ryerson 3, Lakehead 1
3-1		[11:44] Penalty on Hayden McCool RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING.
3-1		[11:44] Penalty on Cole Edwards LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING.
3-1		[13:03] Penalty on David Miller RYE 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.
3-1		[13:03] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
3-1		[13:03] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.
3-1		[13:03] Penalty on David Miller RYE 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
3-1		[14:59] Penalty on Patrick Fellows RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP RYE	[14:59] End power play for RYE.
3-1 3-1	DD DVF	[15:58] Penalty on Tyler Ho LAKE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). [15:58] Start power play for RYE.
3-1	TT KIL	
		Period #3 Plays
3-1	PP LAKE PP	[] Noah Massie (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1	LAKE	[] End power play for RYE.
3-1		[] Hayden McCool (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1		[] Cole Edwards (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1		[] David Miller (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1		[] Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1		[] Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1	DD 51/5	[] David Miller (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1		[] Patrick Fellows (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1		[] Start power play for RYE. [] Tyler Ho (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1		[] End power play for RYE.
3-1	AT KIL	[00:52] GOAL by LAKE Kevin Stiles, Assist by Spencer Blackwell and Griffen Fox, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Ryerson 3, Lakehead 2
3-2		[05:10] Penalty on Dexter Kuczek LAKE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP RYE	[05:10] Start power play for RYE.
3-2		[07:56] Penalty on Jacob Kamps RYE 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP RYE	[07:56] End power play for RYE.
3-2		[14:12] Penalty on Greg Smith LAKE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

3-2	PP RYE	[14:12] Start power play for RYE.
3-2		[14:17] Penalty on Steven Harland RYE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP RYE	[14:17] End power play for RYE.
3-2		[16:17] Penalty on Steven Harland RYE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
3-2	LAKE	[16:17] Start power play for LAKE.
3-2		[15:58] Penalty on Hayden McCool RYE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
	PP	
3-2	LAKE	[15:58] Start power play for LAKE.
3-2	PP LAKE	[] Start power play for LAKE.
5-2	PP	[] Start power play for EARE.
3-2	LAKE	[] Start power play for LAKE.
		Period #0 Plays
		1 chod # o ridys
3-2	PP LAKE	[] Dexter Kuczek (LAKE) penalty complete.
5-2	PP	[] Dexier Ruczek (LARE) pertaity complete.
3-2	LAKE	[] Jacob Kamps (RYE) penalty complete.
	PP	
3-2	LAKE	[] Greg Smith (LAKE) penalty complete.
	PP	
		TI Change Hadand (DVF) and the consists
3-2	LAKE	[] Steven Harland (RYE) penalty complete.
	LAKE PP	
3-2	LAKE PP LAKE	[] Steven Harland (RYE) penalty complete. [] Steven Harland (RYE) penalty complete.
	LAKE PP	
3-2 3-2	PP LAKE PP LAKE PP LAKE	[] Steven Harland (RYE) penalty complete. [] Hayden McCool (RYE) penalty complete.
3-2	LAKE PP LAKE PP LAKE	[] Steven Harland (RYE) penalty complete.